
Board of Certification Price Chart 
(Revised: January 1, 2023) 

BOC Item Province 
British 

Columbia Alberta Saskatche 
wan Manitoba Ontario Quebec New 

Brunswick 
Nova 
Scotia PEI NFLD / 

Labrador YK NT NU 

Tax Rate 5% 5% 5% 5% 13% 5% 15% 15% 15% 15% 5% 5% 5% 

Initial Exam: $850.00 $892.50 $892.50 $892.50 $892.50 $960.50 $892.50 $977.50 $977.50 $977.50 $977.50 $892.50 $892.50 $892.50 
Repeat Oral Only: 
$850.00 

$892.50 $892.50 $892.50 $892.50 $960.50 $892.50 $977.50 $977.50 $977.50 $977.50 $892.50 $892.50 $892.50 

Repeat Oral + 1 or 2 
Reports: $850.00 $892.50 $892.50 $892.50 $892.50 $960.50 $892.50 $977.50 $977.50 $977.50 $977.50 $892.50 $892.50 $892.50 

Repeat 1 or 2 Reports: 
$425.00 $446.25 $446.25 $446.25 $446.25 $480.25 $446.25 $488.75 $488.75 $488.75 $488.75 $446.25 $446.25 $446.25 

Admin Fee for 
Resubmitting Application 
$100.00 

$105.00 $105.00 $105.00 $105.00 $113.00 $105.00 $115.00 $115.00 $115.00 $115.00 $105.00 $105.00 $105.00 

Equivalency Exam 
Application Fee: 
$125.00  

 $131.25 $131.25 $131.25 $131.25 $141.25 $131.25 $143.75 $143.75 $143.75 $143.75 $131.25 $131.25 $131.25 

Equivalency Exam Fee: 
$850.00  $892.50 $892.50 $892.50 $892.50 $960.50 $892.50 $977.50 $977.50 $977.50 $977.50 $892.50 $892.50 $892.50 

Certificate Reprint: 
$50.00 

$52.50 $52.50 $52.50 $52.50 $56.50 $52.50 $57.50 $57.50 $57.50 $57.50 $52.50 $52.50 $52.50 

Admin Record 
Search/Person: 

 
$52.50 

 
$52.50 

 
$52.50 

 
$52.50 

 
$56.50 

 
$52.50 

 
$57.50 

 
$57.50 

 
$57.50 

 
$57.50 

 
$52.50 

 
$52.50 

 
$52.50 

$50.00/hour 
School Reviews: 

$7,350.00 $7,350.00 $7,350.00 $7,350.00 $7,910.00 $7,350.00 $8,050.00 $8,050.00 $8,050.00 $8,050.00 $7,350.00 $7,350.00 $7,350.00 
$7,000.00 

School Approval 
Renewal: $4,500.00 

 
$4,725.00 

 
$4,725.00 

 
$4,725.00 

 
$4,725.00 

 
$5,085.00 

 
$4,725.00 

 
$5,175.00 

 
$5,175.00 

 
$5,175.00 

 
$5,175.00 

 
$4,725.00 

 
$4,725.00 

 
$4,725.00 

 

All applicable provincial taxes must be added to the BOC fees. Candidate's mailing address is used to determine the applicable provincial tax rates. 


