Board of Certification Price Chart

(Revised: January 1, 2023)

BOC Item	Province												
	British Columbia	Alberta	Saskatche wan	Manitoba	Ontario	Quebec	New Brunswick	Nova Scotia	PEI	NFLD / Labrador	YK	NT	NU
Tax Rate	5%	5%	5%	5%	13%	5%	15%	15%	15%	15%	5%	5%	5%
Initial Exam: \$850.00	\$892.50	\$892.50	\$892.50	\$892.50	\$960.50	\$892.50	\$977.50	\$977.50	\$977.50	\$977.50	\$892.50	\$892.50	\$892.50
Repeat Oral Only: \$850.00	\$892.50	\$892.50	\$892.50	\$892.50	\$960.50	\$892.50	\$977.50	\$977.50	\$977.50	\$977.50	\$892.50	\$892.50	\$892.50
Repeat Oral + 1 or 2 Reports: \$850.00	\$892.50	\$892.50	\$892.50	\$892.50	\$960.50	\$892.50	\$977.50	\$977.50	\$977.50	\$977.50	\$892.50	\$892.50	\$892.50
Repeat 1 or 2 Reports: \$425.00	\$446.25	\$446.25	\$446.25	\$446.25	\$480.25	\$446.25	\$488.75	\$488.75	\$488.75	\$488.75	\$446.25	\$446.25	\$446.25
Admin Fee for Resubmitting Application \$100.00	\$105.00	\$105.00	\$105.00	\$105.00	\$113.00	\$105.00	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$105.00	\$105.00	\$105.00
Equivalency Exam Application Fee: \$125.00	\$131.25	\$131.25	\$131.25	\$131.25	\$141.25	\$131.25	\$143.75	\$143.75	\$143.75	\$143.75	\$131.25	\$131.25	\$131.25
Equivalency Exam Fee: \$850.00	\$892.50	\$892.50	\$892.50	\$892.50	\$960.50	\$892.50	\$977.50	\$977.50	\$977.50	\$977.50	\$892.50	\$892.50	\$892.50
Certificate Reprint: \$50.00	\$52.50	\$52.50	\$52.50	\$52.50	\$56.50	\$52.50	\$57.50	\$57.50	\$57.50	\$57.50	\$52.50	\$52.50	\$52.50
Admin Record Search/Person: \$50.00/hour	\$52.50	\$52.50	\$52.50	\$52.50	\$56.50	\$52.50	\$57.50	\$57.50	\$57.50	\$57.50	\$52.50	\$52.50	\$52.50
School Reviews: \$7,000.00	\$7,350.00	\$7,350.00	\$7,350.00	\$7,350.00	\$7,910.00	\$7,350.00	\$8,050.00	\$8,050.00	\$8,050.00	\$8,050.00	\$7,350.00	\$7,350.00	\$7,350.00
School Approval Renewal: \$4,500.00	\$4,725.00	\$4,725.00	\$4,725.00	\$4,725.00	\$5,085.00	\$4,725.00	\$5,175.00	\$5,175.00	\$5,175.00	\$5,175.00	\$4,725.00	\$4,725.00	\$4,725.00

All applicable provincial taxes must be added to the BOC fees. Candidate's mailing address is used to determine the applicable provincial tax rates.